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Va7 e Rietvlei Night Run/Walk on 10th July 2019 VA

10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory

1 TA0645 Dirk Smith 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:40:47
2 2 2 TA1176 Richard Derek Fly 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:41:14
3 5 1 TA1874 Dian Louw 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 26 Senior (19-29) 00:47:37
4 7 1 TRAIL20500 Donovan Shirley 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:51:51
5 8 2 TA2210 Anton Van Der Bijl 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:52:03
6 9 2 TA0940 Lucas Saint-andre 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 24 Senior (19-29) 00:52:43
7 10 3 TA0601 Gary Robinson 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 00:53:52
8 11 3 TA2343 Daine Stewart 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 20 Senior (19-29) 00:53:55
9 12 3 TA1894 Jean-baptist Dabezies 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:55:09
10 13 4 TA1062 Obakeng Pienaar 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 00:56:40
11 15 4 TA1804 Wynand Vivier 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:39
12 16 5 TA0906 Collin Maphutha 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:46
13 17 6 TA1843 Mduduzi Ngxekisa 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:05
14 18 4 TA2285 Keagan Coetzee 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 20 Senior (19-29) 01:07:11
15 23 1 TRAIL20914 Manie Bosch 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:35:25
16 24 2 TRAIL12270 Ric Marini 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:38:25
17 29 1 TRAIL10011 Graham Hutchins 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 55 Master (50-59) 01:50:35
18 32 3 TRAIL20584 Luc Van Goidsenhoven 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 02:01:20
19 33 2 TRAIL20585 Dean Mccleland 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 59 Master (50-59) 02:01:20
20 34 4 TRAIL12109 Neville Muir 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 80 Grand-Master (60+) 02:29:21



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA1064
TRAIL10062
TAO0719
TA2174
TA0992
TA2125
TA2169
TA2152
TRAIL12321
TRAIL20732
TRAIL10053
TRAIL10052
TRAIL10836
TRAIL20583

Esther
Nicky
Clementine
Johandi
Lara
Antoinette
Leonie
Ileney
Dorothy
Gerna
Adele
Lesley
Ina
May

Veldhuizen
Booyens
Gilard
Mentz
Bayliss
Hartslief
Jacobs
Spies
Van Heerden
Horak
Sutherland
Hutchins
Beamish
Van Der Walt

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

40
27
35
46
48
37
38
75
60
41
56
57
57

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)

00:44:50
00:46:06
00:49:53
00:59:09
01:09:09
01:12:04
01:16:17
01:34:32
01:40:00
01:40:00
01:50:32
01:50:35
02:01:20
02:01:20



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA0434
TA1519
TA0462
TA0233
TA0320
TA0774
TA0365
TA0169
TRAIL12799
TA0417
TA0251
TA0189
TA0087
TRAIL20636
TA0237
TA1787
TA1752
TA1767
TA1797
TRAIL12982
TA1735
TA0032

Phillip
Mark
Roland
Paul
Chris
Cormac
Werner
Charles
Andrew
Conrad
Francois
Gunther
Waldo
Malcolm
Gary
Frikkie
Willem
Johan
Bennie
Rufan
Japie
Thavi

Van Heerden
Wellmann
Straub
Van Dyk
Coetzee
Smith
Van Brakel
Peters
Noakes
Langerman
Bouwer
Schwob
Botha
Mackenzie
Noakes
Olivier
Van Der Merwe
Meiring
Kleinhans
Palm
Nel
Ellary

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

28
28
50
37
33
47
49
25
44
29
57
27
66
58
39
53
37
36
62
56
35

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:23:56
00:23:57
00:24:41
00:24:58
00:26:35
00:26:46
00:27:09
00:28:36
00:29:13
00:30:08
00:30:12
00:33:40
00:34:59
00:35:17
00:37:05
00:37:21
00:39:07
00:39:13
00:39:15
00:44:15
00:45:50
00:49:25



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA0042
TA0483
TA0122
TA0344
TA0457
TA0325
TA0216
TA1799
TA0318
TA0009
TA0153
TA1557
TA0358
TA0328
TA0408
TRAIL10689
TA0494
TA0343
TA0380
TA0359
TRAIL12545
TRAIL11337
TRAIL12299

TA1011

TRAIL12853
TA1748
TA1566
TA0163

TRAIL20913
TA0033
TA0120
TA0229
TA1765
TA0490

Letitia
Cara
Christa
Helene
Lily
Stephanie
Gerda
Andrea
Lisinda
Elizma
Wendy-lou
Monique
Hannelie
Angela
Susan
Denise
Cecile
Adele
Mulalo
Karien
Nicole
Sandra
Janeane
Eminje
Junita
Shelley
Zani
Elmarie
Lana
Marlie
Sune
Tanya
Chandra

Josephine

Swart
Janse Van Rensburg
Swart
Welborn
Bouwer
Van Brakel
Nel
Van Zyl
De Beer
Menezes
Coetzee
Van Heerden
Jenkinson
Meyer
Sheppard
Masuret
Pansegrouw
Madula
Van Der Merwe
Austin
Austin
Watt

Watt

Palm
Le Roux
Teubes
Van Dyk
Bosch
Schoeman
Schoeman
Schoeman
Booysen
Bekker

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

26
46
56
66
27
48
28
34
27
31
30
43
50
46
56
35
47
29
49
24
51
37

7

59
52
50
48
61
8
12
38
48
22

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11

Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)

00:27:01
00:28:45
00:30:05
00:30:56
00:31:00
00:31:52
00:32:01
00:32:56
00:33:10
00:34:57
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:37:30
00:37:32
00:38:47
00:38:50
00:38:52
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:06
00:39:09
00:39:11
00:40:41

00:40:41

00:44:18
00:46:44
00:49:17
00:49:21
00:55:00
00:55:50
00:56:16
00:56:22
00:56:28
00:56:30



